



\$~OS-6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ EX.P. 100/2014 and Ex. Appl. (OS) 230/2014, 762/2014, 878/2015,
883/2015, 947/2015

ASHOK KUMAR KHURANA Decree Holder

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

TILAK RAJ KHURANA & ORS Judgement Debtor

Through Mr. Atul Nigam, Adv. and
Mr. Ajay Kumar Aggarwal, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

% **14.09.2017**

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 13.11.2017.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

SEPTEMBER 14, 2017
rd