



\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **EX.P. 100/2014**
ASHOK KUMAR KHURANA Decree Holder
Through: None

versus

TILAK RAJ KHURANA & ORS Judgement Debtors
Through: Mr.Atul Nigam, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER

% **03.04.2018**

EA(OS) 99/2018

Issue notice to the Decree Holder/non-applicant to be served through counsel as well, returnable on 15th May, 2018, the date already fixed.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

APRIL 03, 2018
RN