



\$~O-11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ EX.P. 100/2014 & EX.APPL.(OS) 230/2014, 762/2014, 878/2015,
883/2015, 947/2015, 99/2018, 554/2018

ASHOK KUMAR KHURANA Decree Holder
Through: Mohammad Nauseen Samar,
Mr.Sameer Sharma, Advocates

versus

TILAK RAJ KHURANA & ORS Judgment Debtors
Through: Mr.Atul Nigam, Mr.Randhir Kumar,
Mr.Anubhav Tyagi, Advocates

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.R. MIDHA

ORDER

% **05.11.2019**
EX.APPL.(OS) 773/2019

Issue notice. Learned counsel for the judgment debtor accepts notice.
Let the reply to the application be filed within two weeks. Rejoinder be
filed within two weeks thereafter.

List for consideration on 23rd December, 2019.

J.R. MIDHA, J.

NOVEMBER 05, 2019
dk