



\$~57(2022)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **EX.P. 100/2014 & EX. APPL.(OS) Nos. 230/2014, 762/2014,**
883/2015, 947/2015, 99/2018, 554/2018, 773/2019

ASHOK KUMAR KHURANA Decree Holder

Through: Mr Sorabh Dahiya, Advocate.

versus

TILAK RAJ KHURANA & ORS Judgement Debtor

Through: Mr Atul Nigam, Advocate.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

% **ORDER**
26.04.2022

The matter could not be taken up today due to paucity of time.

List on 16.08.2022.

(COURT MASTER)

APRIL 26, 2022

pkv

Click here to check corrigendum, if any