



\$~71

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ EX.P. 100/2014, CrI.M.A. 7785/2024 and EX. APPLs.(OS) 230/2014,
762/2014, 878/2015, 883/2015, 947/2015, 99/2018, 554/2018,
773/2019, 2844/2022, 417/2024, 1049/2024, 1657/2024

ASHOK KUMAR KHURANADecree Holder

Through: Mr. Puneet Singh Yadav, Adv.

versus

TILAK RAJ KHURANA & ORS

.....Judgement Debtors

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

%

25.11.2024

List before another Bench, subject to orders of Hon'ble the Judge In-Charge (Original Side) on 02.12.2024.

SACHIN DATTA, J

NOVEMBER 25, 2024/cl