



\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **EX.P. 100/2014**

ASHOK KUMAR KHURANA

.....Decree Holder

Through:

versus

TILAK RAJ KHURANA & ORS

.....Judgement Debtor

Through: Mr. Atul Nigam, Ms. Tanvi Nigam,
Ms. Lubhanshi Tanwar, Advs. for JD
Nos. 1 to 3

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER

%

25.04.2025

List on 28.04.2025 at 3:00 p.m.

JASMEET SINGH, J

APRIL 25, 2025/sp

Click here to check corrigendum, if any