



\$~79

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ EX.P. 100/2014, CRL.M.A. 7785/2024, EX.APPL.(OS) 230/2014,
EX.APPL.(OS) 762/2014, EX.APPL.(OS) 878/2015, EX.APPL.(OS)
883/2015, EX.APPL.(OS) 947/2015, EX.APPL.(OS) 99/2018,
EX.APPL.(OS) 554/2018, EX.APPL.(OS) 773/2019, EX.APPL.(OS)
2844/2022, EX.APPL.(OS) 417/2024, EX.APPL.(OS) 1049/2024,
EX.APPL.(OS) 1657/2024, EX.APPL.(OS) 539/2025.

ASHOK KUMAR KHURANA

.....Decree Holder

Through:

versus

TILAK RAJ KHURANA & ORS

.....Judgement Debtors

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER

%

28.04.2025

List on 02.05.2025 at 3:30 pm.

JASMEET SINGH, J

APRIL 28, 2025/*pk*

Click here to check corrigendum, if any